TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
April 09, 2026, 02:33h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
20V
CORDLESS BRUSHLESS WET AND DRY
VACUUM CLEANER 20V
VIBCASLB20SFL20
The cordless wet and dry vacuum cleaner from 20V range is ready
for all cleaning tasks,whether indoors or outdoors. It has an
excellent suction power due to its 12Kpa/18Kpa and two speeds,
benefiting froma brushless motor (without carbon brushes)
providing increased efficiency and durability. This vacuum cleaner
is distinctive because it is powered by a battery which can be
fittedin several appliances from the 20V range. It is compatible
with 2Ah and 4Ah batteries,which can be purchased separately. The
appliance is equipped with a hepa filter, a 20-litre stainless steel
tank, a suctionhose, a steel telescopic tube, a suction brush, a
round brush and a crevice nozzle. This model is an ideal
complement for complete cleaning, combining flexibility
andversatility.
Key features
> Compatible with 2Ah and 4Ah batteries;
> Compartment for 20V battery;
> Stainless steel tank - 20L;
> Hepa filter for a healthier environment without impurities.
Specifications
Airflow 0.84 m3/min
Filter type HEPA
Motor type Brushless
Speeds 2
Suction power 1ª velocidade - 12 kPa / 2ª velocidade - 18 kPa
Tank capacity 20 L
Type of materials vacuumed Solids and liquids
Compatible batteries 2, 4 Ah
Suction hose 1.5 m x 32 Ø mm
Height 445 mm
Length 340 mm
Product weight 4.124 kg
Weight with packaging 4.942 kg
Width 335 mm
Rated power 180W
Voltage 20V